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Jacksonville ..., 
6631 N Executive Park Court 
Suite210 
Jacksonville, FL32216 
Phone: 904.296.1600 
Fax: 904.296.7111 

APRIL 28, 2014 

PROPOSAL 
FOR 

NASSAU COUNTY COURTS 

RICOH MPC4503 COLOR COPIER 
PB3160 PAPER BANK 
SR3060 FINISHER-STAPLER 
BU3070 BRIDGE UNIT 
PUNCH UNIT 3070 
POSTSCRIPT 3 UNIT TYPE M4 
FAX OPTION TYPE M4 

FEATURES: 45 PPM MONOCHROME 
45 PPM COLOR 
PRINT -SCAN-COPY-FAX 
SORT-STAPLE-PUNCH 

MONTHLY LEASE PAYMENT 

M 0 "-- I ~. c:__ 

hl A0C2j 

$ 119.47 
14.21 
35.91 

2.17 
6.53 
8.82 
9.99 

$ 197.10 

36 MONTH LEASE-UNIVERSITY SOUTH FLORIDA 9-13-G 

MAINTENANCE AND SUPPLY AGREEMENT 

TO INCLUDE ALL PARTS, LABOR, SERVICE CALLS AND 
EXCEPT PAPER AND STAPLES. BASE ANNUAL 
CLUDES 60,000 B & W PRINTS AND 6,000 COLOR 

EXCESS B & W PRINTS AT $.0059 PER PRINT. 
EXCESS COLOR PRINTS AT $.045 PER PRINT. 

Gainesville ..., 
3210 SW 40th Blvd. 
SulteA·2 
Gainesville, FL 32608 
Phone: 352.336.1771 
Fax: 352.336.8151 

St. Augustine ..., 
140 Gateway Circle 
Suite 1 
St. Johns, Fl32259 
Phone: 904.827.0178 
Fax: 904.208.51 05 

Daytona Beach ..., 
480 Fentress Blvd 
SulteL 
Daytona Beach, FL 32114 
Phone: 386.252.2292 
Fax: 386.252.0920 

~ [i) WWW.CDPYFAX.COM 11\1 ~ 
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